

TAIWAN

**No.** 1140825-T. S. F. SL.

**Date:** AUG. 25, 2025

NEW MINGZHOU 12 V.2536N  
Shipped Per \_\_\_\_\_ Sailing on or about \_\_\_\_\_

**For account and risk of messrs** TSF-TECHNICAL SYSTEMS FOR FASTENERS SA DE CV  
NORTE 2, NO. 3, NUEVO PARQUE INDUSTRIAL, SAN JUAN DEL RIO,  
QUERETARO, 76806 REC# TSF141020FC4

**issued by** \_\_\_\_\_

PAGE: 1  
E. & O. E.

INVOICE

No. ....

Date: .....

Invoice of .....

Shipped Per ..... Sailing on or about .....

from ..... to .....

For account and risk of messrs .....

L/C No. .... dated .....

issued by .....

| Marks & Numbers | Quantity      | Descriptions                                                                                        | Unit Price | Amount       |
|-----------------|---------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|--------------|
|                 |               | PO NO. #2025000036                                                                                  |            |              |
|                 |               | HEX FLANGE WELD NUT CL-10,<br>6G THREAD, MARK "Z, 10"                                               |            |              |
|                 | 210,000PCE 5) | M10-1.5 SOFT PLAIN<br>DRAW. #W582773<br>PART NO. #930W520773<br>TARIFF CODE: 7318.16.06             | USD 46.60  | USD 9,786.00 |
|                 |               | PO NO. #2025000043                                                                                  |            |              |
|                 |               | HEX FLANGE WELD NUT CL-10,<br>6G6H THREAD, MARK "Z, 10"                                             |            |              |
|                 | 72,500PCE 6)  | M14-2.0 SOFT PLAIN<br>DRAW. #520775-2017 VERSION<br>PART NO. #930WA20775<br>TARIFF CODE: 7318.16.06 | 88.50      | 6,416.25     |
|                 |               | PO NO. #2025000055                                                                                  |            |              |
|                 |               | ROLLER (21.4x11.91x2.0), W/O<br>THREAD, MARK "Z" ROLLER, SOFT                                       |            |              |
|                 | 20,400PCE 7)  | C340 DRAW. #2GG.831.540<br>PART NO. #832G831540<br>TARIFF CODE: 8708.99.99                          | 61.30      | 1,250.52     |
|                 |               | PO NO. #2025000055                                                                                  |            |              |
|                 |               | SQ WELD NUT, 6G THREAD<br>THREAD: 6G+40u, MARK "Z"                                                  |            |              |
|                 | 216,000PCE 8) | M5-0.8 HARD/PLAIN<br>DRAW. #N910376<br>PART NO. #9289103760<br>TARIFF CODE: 7318.16.06              | 19.30      | 4,168.80     |

INVOICE

No. ....

Date: .....

Invoice of .....

Shipped Per ..... Sailing on or about .....

from ..... to .....

For account and risk of messrs .....

L/C No. .... dated .....

issued by .....

| Marks & Numbers | Quantity                       | Descriptions                                                                                                                     | Unit Price | Amount                          |
|-----------------|--------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------|
|                 |                                | PO NO. #2025000055                                                                                                               |            |                                 |
|                 |                                | HEX FLANGE WELD NUT CL-10,<br>6G THREAD, MARK "Z, 10"                                                                            |            |                                 |
|                 | 110,000PCE 9)                  | M8-1.25 PLAIN + NYCOTE<br>(TEFLON COATING PER TM-7510)<br>DRAW. #1077796-00-B<br>PART NO. #9301077796<br>TARIFF CODE: 7318.16.06 | USD 48.80  | USD 5,368.00                    |
|                 |                                | PO NO. #2025000062                                                                                                               |            |                                 |
|                 |                                | ROUND FLANGE WELD NUT,<br>6G+30u THREAD, MARK "Z, 12"                                                                            |            |                                 |
|                 | 54,600PCE 10)                  | M8-1.25 HARD PLAIN<br>DRAW. #WHT-009582<br>PART NO. #9300009582<br>TARIFF CODE: 7318.16.06                                       | 74.90      | 4,089.54                        |
|                 | 1,140,580PCE<br>vvvvvvvvvvvvvv |                                                                                                                                  |            | USD 48,794.28<br>vvv vvvvvvvvvv |

SAY TOTAL U.S. DOLLARS FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY FOUR AND  
CENTS TWENTY EIGHT ONLY.

HU PAO INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.

PACKING LIST

NO. 1140825-T. S. F. SL. DATE AUG. 25, 2025

SPECIFICATION OF

Shipped by HU PAO INDUSTRIES CO., LTD. per M/S.S. NEW MINGZHOU 12 V. 2536N

Sailing on or About from KAOHSIUNG to MANZANILLO, MEXICO

and consigned to Messrs: TSF-TECHNICAL SYSTEMS FOR FASTENERS SA DE CV  
NORTE 2, NO. 3, NUEVO PARQUE INDUSTRIAL, SAN JUAN DEL RIO, QUERETARO,  
76806 RFC# TSF141020FC4

| Mark & Numbers | Packages | Quantity | Description | Weight |       |
|----------------|----------|----------|-------------|--------|-------|
|                |          |          |             | Net    | Gross |

STEEL NUTS & STEEL ROLLER  
\*\*\*\*\* KGS KGS

PO NO. #2024000096

|     |        |         |                               |                                                                                                                                                                     |                    |                    |
|-----|--------|---------|-------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
| 1-1 | 1-60   | 60 CTNS | @1, 200 PCE 1)<br>72, 000 PCE | HEX FLANGE WELD NUT CL-10,<br>6G+30u THREAD, MARK "Z, 10"<br>M8-1. 25 SOFT PLAIN<br>DRAW. #11098200<br>PART NO. #9301098200<br>TARIFF CODE: 7318. 16. 06<br>-DITTO- | @14. 47<br>868. 20 | @14. 87<br>892. 20 |
| 2-2 | 61-110 | 50 CTNS | @1, 200 PCE<br>60, 000 PCE    |                                                                                                                                                                     | @14. 47<br>723. 50 | @14. 87<br>743. 50 |

PO NO. #2024000102

|     |       |         |                            |                                                                                                                                     |                    |                    |
|-----|-------|---------|----------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
| 1-1 | 1-60  | 60 CTNS | @630 PCE 2)<br>37, 800 PCE | HEX FLANGE WELD NUT UNTHREADED<br>MARK "Z, H, 10"<br>M10 SOFT PLAIN<br>PART NO. #930W520763<br>TARIFF CODE: 7318. 29. 99<br>-DITTO- | @13. 70<br>822. 00 | @14. 10<br>846. 00 |
| 2-2 | 61-69 | 9 CTNS  | @630 PCE<br>5, 670 PCE     |                                                                                                                                     | @13. 70<br>123. 30 | @14. 10<br>126. 90 |

PO NO. #2024000137

|     |       |         |                            |                                                                                                                                     |                    |                    |
|-----|-------|---------|----------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
| 1-1 | 1-60  | 60 CTNS | @630 PCE 3)<br>37, 800 PCE | HEX FLANGE WELD NUT UNTHREADED<br>MARK "Z, H, 10"<br>M10 SOFT PLAIN<br>PART NO. #930W520763<br>TARIFF CODE: 7318. 29. 99<br>-DITTO- | @13. 75<br>825. 00 | @14. 15<br>849. 00 |
| 2-2 | 61-99 | 39 CTNS | @630 PCE<br>24, 570 PCE    |                                                                                                                                     | @13. 75<br>536. 25 | @14. 15<br>551. 85 |

PO NO. #2024000154

|     |         |          |                             |                                                                                                                                                                              |                       |                       |
|-----|---------|----------|-----------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| 1-5 | 1-300   | 300 CTNS | @630 PCE 4)<br>189, 000 PCE | HEX FLANGE WELD NUT<br>PART#1/13730/10<br>8SD 10B21 STEEL, 6H THREAD<br>M10-1. 25 SOFT PLAIN<br>DRAW. #13730<br>PART NO. #9300013730<br>TARIFF CODE: 7318. 29. 99<br>-DITTO- | @13. 40<br>4, 020. 00 | @13. 80<br>4, 140. 00 |
| 6-6 | 301-348 | 48 CTNS  | @630 PCE<br>30, 240 PCE     |                                                                                                                                                                              | @13. 40<br>643. 20    | @13. 80<br>662. 40    |

PACKING LIST

NO. \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

SPECIFICATION OF \_\_\_\_\_

Shipped by \_\_\_\_\_ per M/S.S. \_\_\_\_\_

Sailing on or About \_\_\_\_\_ from \_\_\_\_\_ to \_\_\_\_\_

and consigned to Messrs: \_\_\_\_\_

| Mark & Numbers | Packages | Quantity | Description               | Weight                                                                                                                                                                  |                                 |
|----------------|----------|----------|---------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
|                |          |          |                           | Net                                                                                                                                                                     | Gross                           |
|                |          |          | PO NO. #2025000036        |                                                                                                                                                                         |                                 |
| -7             | 1-420    | 420 CTNS | 5) @500 PCE 210,000 PCE   | HEX FLANGE WELD NUT CL-10, 6G THREAD, MARK "Z, 10" M10-1.5 SOFT PLAIN DRAW. #W582773 PART NO. #930W520773 TARIFF CODE: 7318.16.06                                       | @10.97 4,607.40 @11.37 4,775.40 |
|                |          |          | PO NO. #2025000043        |                                                                                                                                                                         |                                 |
| -4             | 1-240    | 240 CTNS | 6) @250 PCE 60,000 PCE    | HEX FLANGE WELD NUT CL-10, 6G6H THREAD, MARK "Z, 10" M14-2.0 SOFT PLAIN DRAW. #520775-2017 VERSION PART NO. #930WA20775 TARIFF CODE: 7318.16.06                         | @11.29 2,709.60 @11.69 2,805.60 |
| -5             | 241-290  | 50 CTNS  | @250 PCE 12,500 PCE       | -DITTO-                                                                                                                                                                 | @11.29 564.50 @11.69 584.50     |
|                |          |          | PO NO. #2025000055        |                                                                                                                                                                         |                                 |
| -1             | 1-34     | 34 CTNS  | 7) @600 PCE 20,400 PCE    | ROLLER (21.4x11.91x2.0), W/O THREAD, MARK "Z" ROLLER, SOFT C340 DRAW. #2GG.831.540 PART NO. #832G831540 TARIFF CODE: 8708.99.99                                         | @13.19 448.46 @13.59 462.06     |
|                |          |          | PO NO. #2025000055        |                                                                                                                                                                         |                                 |
| -2             | 1-120    | 120 CTNS | 8) @1,800 PCE 216,000 PCE | SQ WELD NUT, 6G THREAD THREAD: 6G+40u, MARK "Z" M5-0.8 HARD/PLAIN DRAW. #N910376 PART NO. #9289103760 TARIFF CODE: 7318.16.06                                           | @13.88 1,665.60 @14.28 1,713.60 |
|                |          |          | PO NO. #2025000055        |                                                                                                                                                                         |                                 |
| -1             | 1-60     | 60 CTNS  | 9) @1,000 PCE 60,000 PCE  | HEX FLANGE WELD NUT CL-10, 6G THREAD, MARK "Z, 10" M8-1.25 PLAIN + NYCOTE (TEFLON COATING PER TM-7510) DRAW. #1077796-00-B PART NO. #9301077796 TARIFF CODE: 7318.16.06 | @11.95 717.00 @12.35 741.00     |

PACKING LIST

NO. DATE

SPECIFICATION OF

Shipped by per M/S.S.

Sailing on or About from to

and consigned to Messrs:

| Mark & Numbers | Packages | Quantity | Description | Weight |       |
|----------------|----------|----------|-------------|--------|-------|
|                |          |          |             | Net    | Gross |

|     |        |         |                            |         |                    |                    |
|-----|--------|---------|----------------------------|---------|--------------------|--------------------|
| 2-2 | 61-110 | 50 CTNS | @1, 000 PCE<br>50, 000 PCE | -DITTO- | @11. 95<br>597. 50 | @12. 35<br>617. 50 |
|-----|--------|---------|----------------------------|---------|--------------------|--------------------|

PO NO. #2025000062

|     |      |         |                         |                                                                                                                                                            |                    |                    |
|-----|------|---------|-------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
| 1-1 | 1-60 | 60 CTNS | @600 PCE<br>36, 000 PCE | 10) ROUND FLANGE WELD NUT,<br>6G+30u THREAD, MARK "Z, 12"<br>M8-1. 25 HARD PLAIN<br>DRAW. #WHT-009582<br>PART NO. #9300009582<br>TARIFF CODE: 7318. 16. 06 | @12. 95<br>777. 00 | @13. 35<br>801. 00 |
|-----|------|---------|-------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------|

|     |       |         |                         |         |                    |                    |
|-----|-------|---------|-------------------------|---------|--------------------|--------------------|
| 2-2 | 61-91 | 31 CTNS | @600 PCE<br>18, 600 PCE | -DITTO- | @12. 95<br>401. 45 | @13. 35<br>413. 85 |
|-----|-------|---------|-------------------------|---------|--------------------|--------------------|

|                                |                 |             |             |
|--------------------------------|-----------------|-------------|-------------|
| TOTAL: 1, 691 CTNS (ON 31PLTS) | 1, 140, 580 PCE | 21, 049. 96 | 21, 726. 36 |
| vvvvvvvvvv                     | vvvvvvvvvvvvvv  | vvvvvvvvvv  | vvvvvvvvvv  |

SAY TOTAL ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY ONE (1, 691) CTNS ONLY.

G. W. +PLTS. W. =22, 346. 36KGS

MARKS & NOS. :

TSF.  
MANZANILLO  
ORDER#2024000096  
2024000102  
2024000137  
2024000154  
2025000036  
2025000043  
2025000055  
2025000062

HU PAO INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.

C/NO.  
MADE IN TAIWAN  
R. O. C.

.....